Techniwatch SA
Route de la Jaluse 5b,
2400 Le Locle
Tel : 032 926 19 46
Discover our presentation videos on our YouTube channel « Techniwatch SA »
Also accessible by scanning the following QR code
Parallel blade sharpener

stroke distance
➔ Filings collection
➔ Safe machine
➔ Reversible wheel
➔ Option of 2 blade holders to work on 2
stations simultaneously
Size:
Dimensions: 160 x 160 x 156
Overall dimensions: 260 x 160 x 180
Weight:
1.4 kg
Reference:
A102200, delivered without a reduction socket or
bush (see accessories for the diameters you want)
Content :
A102200 : sharpener ; power supply ; 1 blade
holder ; 1 diamond wheel ; 1 grinding wheel
clamp ; 1 blade wrench
Technical specifications:
• Power supply: 100/240 V 50/60 Hz

Close-up of blade holder:
Techniwatch SA
Route de la Jaluse 5b,
2400 Le Locle
Tel : 032 926 19 46
Discover our presentation videos on our YouTube channel « Techniwatch SA »
Also accessible by scanning the following QR code
Parallel blade sharpener
Accessories
 Products References
Diamond wheel, Ø 100 mm
A102103
Blade holder A102300
Blade blank Ø 1.00 L. ≈ 21 mm A102600-100
Blade blank Ø 1.20 L. ≈ 22 mm A102600-120
Blade blank Ø 1.40 L. ≈ 23 mm A102600-140
Blade blank Ø 1.60 L. ≈ 24 mm A102600-160
Blade blank Ø 2.00 L. ≈ 25 mm A102600-200
Reducing socket, Ø1.00 A102500-100
Reducing socket, Ø1.20 A102500-120
Reducing socket, Ø1.40 A102500-140
Reducing socket, Ø1.50
For electric screwdriver bits
A102500-150
Reducing socket, Ø1.60 A102500-160
Reducing socket, Ø2.00 A102500-200
Guide bush Ø 1.00 A102212-100
Guide bush Ø 1.20 A102212-120
Guide bush Ø 1.40 A102212-140
Guide bush Ø 1.60 A102212-160
Guide bush Ø 2.00 A102212-200
For the sharpening of a Ød blade bit you have to
order:
• 1x reducing socket A102600-d
• 2x guide bush A102212-d
Special case : for electric shoulder screwdriver bits
(Lecureux style), the diameter is different between the
socket (Ø 150) and the bush (Ød)